
 Washington English Center 2014-2015 Academic Calendar   

Term Classes Begin Holidays & Closings Classes End Orientation 

Summer 
2014 

July 14 – Mon/Wed AM classes 
begin  
July 14 – Evening classes begin 
July 15 – Tue/Thur AM classes 
begin 
July 19 – Weekend classes begin 

Friday, July 4 – Sunday, July 6 – Closed for 
Independence Day 

August 20 – Mon/Wed AM 
classes end 
August 20 - Evening classes end 
August 21 – Tue/Thur AM 
classes end 
August 24 – Weekend classes 
end 

Saturday, July 12 –  
Volunteer Training 

Fall 
2014 

Sept. 15 – Mon/Wed classes 
begin  
Sept. 15 – Evening classes begin  
Sept. 16 – Tues/Thur classes 
begin  
Sept. 20 – Weekend classes begin  
Sept. 21 – Sunday classes begin 

Saturday, August 30 - Monday, September 1 – Closed 
for Labor Day  
Monday, October 13 - Closed for Columbus Day  
Tuesday, November 11 – Closed for Veterans Day  
Monday, November 24-  Sunday, November 30 - 
Closed for Thanksgiving 

December 10-Mon/Wed AM 
Classes End 
December 10-Evening Classes 
End 
December 9 – Tue/Thur AM 
classes end 
December 13– Weekend classes 
end 
December 14-Sunday Classes 
End 

Saturday, Sept 13 –  
Volunteer Training 

Winter 
2015 

Jan. 12 – Mon/Wed AM classes 
begin 
Jan. 12 – Evening classes begin 
Jan. 13 – Tue/Thur classes begin 
Jan. 17 – Weekend classes begin 
Jan. 18 – Sunday classes begin 

Friday, December 19-Friday, January 2 - Closed for 
Christmas & New Year’s  
Monday, January 19 - Closed for Martin Luther King 
Day  
Monday, February 16 - Closed for Washington’s 
Birthday 
Sunday, March 29-Palm Sunday 
Saturday, April 4-Sunday, April 5- Closed for Easter 

April 1 –Mon/Wed classes end  
April 1 –Evening classes end  
April 2—Tues/Thur classes end 
March 22- Weekend PM and 
Sunday AM Classes End 
(March 29 is Palm Sunday, April 
5 is Easter Sunday) 

Saturday, Jan 10 –  
Volunteer Training 

Spring 
2015 

April 13 – Mon/Wed AM classes 
begin 
April 13 – Evening classes begin  
April 14 – Tues/Thur AM classes 
begin  
April 18 – Weekend classes begin  
April 19 – Sunday classes begin 

Saturday, May 23–Monday, May 25 – Closed for 
Memorial Day weekend   
Saturday, July 4 – Sunday, July 5 Closed for 
Independence Day 
 

June 24 –Mon/Wed AM classes 
end 
June 24 –Evening classes end 
June 25-Tues/Thur AM Classes 
end 
June 28 – Weekend PM and 
Sunday AM classes end 

Saturday, April 11 –  
Volunteer Training 

 


